
 

 

St Michael’s School 
PO Box 344 (Seymour Street) 

Traralgon VIC 3844 

Ph: 03 5174 3295  

office@stmtraralgon.catholic.edu.au 

 

School Fees Schedule 2025 

Family Fees 

Term Fee $1,724 per year 

Capital Fee $   420 per year  

 

Student Levies F Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Curriculum $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 

Excursion Included in curriculum levy above 

Swimming Included in curriculum levy above 

Camp  $5 $5 $135 $255 $390 $390 

Technology $80 $80 $80 $80 $80 $80 $80 

*Total Year Levy $600 $605 $605 $735 $855 $990 $990 

*Transfer the relevant year levy total to the School Fees payment Arrangement Form  

DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT OPTIONS: 

Frequency Details Start Date 

Weekly Direct debited every Thursday 02/01/2025 

Fortnightly Direct debited every second Thursday 02/01/2025 

Fortnightly Direct debited every second Thursday 09/01/2025 

Monthly Direct debited 15th monthly (or next business day) 15/01/2025 

Monthly Direct debited last day monthly (or next business day) 31/01/2025 

Direct Debit Payments are processed during all school holidays 

STATEMENTS ISSUED AND TERM PAYMENTS DUE: 

Term 1 Week 2 7th February 2025 Term 1 fees due by 21st February 2025 

Term 2 Week 1 24th April 2025 Term 2 fees due by 16th May 2025 

Term 3 Week 1 25th July 2025 Term 3 fees due 15th August 2025 

Term 4 Week 1 10th October 2025 Term 4 fees due by 31st October 2025 

***If paying in full the whole year’s fees are due by 28th February 2025*** 

Fee statements will be distributed to all fee payers via email each term 

 


